H City Hall

Clty of Denton 215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

DENTON
Legislation Text

File #: PUB22-122, Version: 1

AGENDA CAPTION
Consider recommending adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton, a Texas home-rule municipal
corporation, authorizing the approval of Change Order No. 1 to the contract between the City of Denton and
Pavecon Public Works LP, for the construction of the 2020 Street Bundle Sector I Project for the City of
Denton; providing for the expenditure of funds therefor; and providing an effective date (CSP 7803 - Change
Order No. 1, in the not-to-exceed amount of $378,258.72, for a total contract award aggregated to
$4,158,333.95).

City of Denton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 8/30/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

